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Department: biochemistry 

I MBBS Theory Timetable for the Month: March 2020 
 

Month Date Day Time Topic Teacher 

March 2020 04/03/2020 Wednesday 9.30am to10.30am  
Starvation and 

Interlinking  of 

Metabolism 

Dr.G.C. Gawade 

06/03/2020 Friday   8.30am to 9.30 am Free radicals and 

antioxidants 

Dr.A.V. 

Raichurkar 

11/03/2020 Wednesday 9.30am to10.30am  Free radicals and 

antioxidants 

Dr.A.V. 

Raichurkar 

13/03/2020 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Nucleic acid chemistry 

and metabolism 

Dr. L.R.Takale 

14/03/2020 Saturday 8.30am to 10.00 am Nucleic acid chemistry 

and metabolism 

Dr. L.R.Takale 

Saturday 9.30am to 10.30 am Nucleic acid chemistry 

and metabolism 

Dr. L.R.Takale 

18/03/2020 Wednesday 9.30am to10.30am  Guest Lecture:  

Inborn Errors of 

Metabolism 

Dr Datar: 

20/03/2020 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Nucleic acid chemistry 

and metabolism 

Dr. L.R.Takale 

24/03/2020 Tuesday 10.30am to11.30am  Nucleic acid chemistry 

and metabolism 

Dr. L.R.Takale 

25/03/2020 Wednesday Holiday: GUDHIPADWA 

 26/03/2020 Thursday 10.30am to11.30am  Quality Control Dr. L.R.Takale 


